
Incident # Date Time Offense Code Location Status Code

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214    517 Des Plaines  Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Forest Park Police Department

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License07/25/2025 00:432502252 HARLEM Ave

9012 Public Urination07/25/2025 00:572502253 Franklin St

2470 No Drivers License07/25/2025 01:482502254 HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290

2020 Possession of Controlled Substance07/25/2025 02:022502255 Des Plaines Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License07/25/2025 03:332502256 HARLEM Ave

9564 ACCIDENT DESTRUCTION / PROPERTY07/25/2025 03:562502257 Roosevelt Rd

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License07/25/2025 11:212502258 HARLEM Ave

2445 Hit and Run07/25/2025 11:222502259 Harlem Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/25/2025 12:432502260 Roosevelt Rd

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/25/2025 13:362502261 Circle Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License07/25/2025 13:592502262 MADISON St

9707 SICK/INJURED PRISONER07/25/2025 16:402502263 DES PLAINES Ave

3711 Resist, Obstruct, Officer, Firefighter, Correctional Ofc07/25/2025 16:332502264 JACKSON Blvd

2470 No Driverâ  s License07/25/2025 17:152502265 HARLEM Ave

1822 Delivery/Manufacture Cannabis Over 30 gm (felony)07/25/2025 19:472502266 HARLEM

9041 DUI BAC OVER .0807/26/2025 00:262502267 Madison St

9431 DEATH INVESTIGATION / D.O.A.07/26/2025 02:532502268 Roosevelt Rd
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9934 SORA07/26/2025 10:442502269 ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital

0910 Motor Vehicle Theft07/26/2025 13:342502270 HARLEM Ave - U-Haul

9933 SERVICE OF ORDER OF PROTECTION07/26/2025 13:262502271 Harrison St

0460 Battery07/26/2025 13:542502272 Desplaines Ave

9934 SORA07/26/2025 13:432502273 DES PLAINES Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License07/26/2025 15:202502274 MADISON St

0460 Battery07/26/2025 15:292502275 Roosevelt Rd

0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property07/26/2025 15:472502276 HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/26/2025 16:272502277 Circle St

2470 No Driverâ  s License07/26/2025 16:502502278 MADISON St

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License07/26/2025 17:482502279 MADISON St - JACKSON/MADISON

9093 STATION INFORMATION/10-4307/26/2025 20:122502280 HARLEM Ave - Lot 21

9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL CASES07/27/2025 00:342502281 CIRCLE Ave - Lot 20

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License07/27/2025 02:002502282 ROOSEVELT Rd - Lot 10

1411 Aggravated Unlawful Use of Weapon07/27/2025 03:372502283 Madison St

9432 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES07/27/2025 09:042502284 HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/LEXINGTON

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License07/27/2025 11:542502285 Des Plaines Ave
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9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/27/2025 15:012502286 Harlem/Washington Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/27/2025 15:042502287 RANDOLPH St

5081 In-state Warrant07/27/2025 16:032502288 Roosevelt Rd

9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT07/27/2025 17:082502289 HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD

0815 Theft Over $50007/27/2025 17:282502290 HARRISON St - BELOIT/HARRISON

9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS07/27/2025 17:312502291 CIRCLE Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/27/2025 17:582502292 MADISON St

2470 No Drivers License07/28/2025 00:112502293 HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290

0760 Burglary From Motor Vehicle07/28/2025 08:232502294 LATHROP Ave

1360 Criminal Trespass to Vehicle07/28/2025 08:582502295 LATHROP Ave

0510 Aggravated Assault07/28/2025 09:542502296 HARLEM Ave

9562 ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY07/28/2025 11:462502297 ROOSEVELT Rd

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/28/2025 12:172502298 ROOSEVELT Rd

9201 DOG BITE - HOME07/28/2025 13:472502299 Des Plaines Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/28/2025 14:552502300 Circle

2445 Hit and Run07/28/2025 15:492502301 HARLEM/JACKSON - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD

9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT07/28/2025 16:522502302 MARENGO Ave
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9011 Open Alcohol07/28/2025 18:322502303 DESPLAINES Ave

0486 Domestic Battery07/28/2025 19:092502304 JACKSON Blvd

1310 Criminal Damage to Property07/28/2025 21:372502305 Desplaines Ave

BARK Barking Dog07/28/2025 22:162502306 WASHINGTON St

2230 Illegal Consumption of Alcohol by Minor07/29/2025 01:532502307 Madison St

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/29/2025 08:282502308 ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital

0510 Aggravated Assault07/29/2025 12:312502309 Des Plaines Ave - DESPLAINES/MADISON

2470 No Driverâ  s License07/29/2025 12:532502310 HARLEM Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/29/2025 12:332502311 Des Plaines Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/29/2025 17:122502312 CIRCLE

1191 Fraud07/29/2025 17:252502313 Elgin Ave

9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS07/29/2025 17:492502314 Des Plaines Ave

2495 Flee or Attempt to Elude Peace Officer07/30/2025 00:152502315 Roosevelt Rd

2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude Peace Officer07/30/2025 02:062502316 HARLEM - HARLEM/I-290

2470 No Driverâ  s License07/30/2025 02:212502317 MADISON St

0910 Motor Vehicle Theft07/30/2025 09:192502318 MARENGO Ave

9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT07/30/2025 08:352502319

Page 4 of 128/8/2025  5:19:04PM



Incident # Date Time Offense Code Location Status Code

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214    517 Des Plaines  Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Forest Park Police Department

5083 Recovered Property Only07/30/2025 11:022502320 DES PLAINES Ave

9201 DOG BITE - HOME07/30/2025 10:462502321 DESPLAINES Ave

1195 Financial Exploitation of Elderly/Disabled07/30/2025 13:592502322 MARENGO Ave

9235 Mental Health Crisis07/30/2025 14:462502323 HARLEM Ave

0860 Retail Theft07/30/2025 16:402502324 Desplaines Ave - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/30/2025 18:582502325 HARLEM Ave

9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL CASES07/30/2025 20:072502326 DESPLAINES Ave - Lot 21

5081 In-state Warrant07/30/2025 21:272502327 HARLEM

9062 FOUND ARTICLES07/30/2025 22:442502328 Desplaines Ave

9235 Mental Health Crisis07/30/2025 23:012502329 Circle Ave

9714 BACKGROUND INVESTIGATIONS07/31/2025 07:092502330 DES PLAINES Ave

5081 In-state Warrant07/31/2025 06:512502331 DES PLAINES Ave

9707 SICK/INJURED PRISONER07/31/2025 09:342502332 DES PLAINES Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License07/31/2025 11:282502333 ROOSEVELT Rd

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/31/2025 12:462502334 RANDOLPH Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY07/31/2025 15:322502335 Madison St

9918 FIGHTS AND DISTURBANCES07/31/2025 16:162502336 ROOSEVELT Rd

Page 5 of 128/8/2025  5:19:04PM



Incident # Date Time Offense Code Location Status Code

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214    517 Des Plaines  Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Forest Park Police Department

0486 Domestic Battery07/31/2025 16:302502337 ELGIN Ave

9433 ACCIDENTAL - DISCHARGE07/31/2025 17:462502338 Harlem Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License08/01/2025 00:022502339 HARLEM

2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude Peace Officer08/01/2025 01:052502340 Madison St

2480 Suspended or Revoked Drivers License08/01/2025 02:332502341 DESPLAINES Ave

9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL CASES08/01/2025 04:092502342 Des Plaines Ave

9012 Public Urination08/01/2025 06:022502343 HARLEM Ave

9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT08/01/2025 07:352502344 HARLEM Ave

LOSTA Lost Article08/01/2025 08:122502345 CIRCLE Ave

0860 Retail Theft08/01/2025 08:522502346 Des Plaines Ave - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT

HITRUN Hit and Run08/01/2025 12:032502347 DES PLAINES Ave

0860 Retail Theft08/01/2025 13:022502348 ROOSEVELT Rd - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT

1120 Forgery08/01/2025 14:142502349 Desplaines Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License08/01/2025 16:202502350 Randolph St

1310 Criminal Damage to Property08/01/2025 16:332502351 ADAMS St

1310 Criminal Damage to Property08/01/2025 17:522502352 CIRCLE Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License08/01/2025 17:442502353 Belvidere Ave
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0560 Assault08/01/2025 18:532502354 HARLEM Ave

9011 Open Alcohol08/01/2025 19:162502355 DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/DIXON

2470 No Driverâ  s License08/02/2025 00:382502356 HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/ADAMS

9041 DUI BAC OVER .0808/02/2025 01:112502357 Des Plaines Ave

9064 MISSING PERSONS-ADULT/MALE08/02/2025 00:562502358 Harlem Ave

0825 Theft $500 and Under08/02/2025 02:432502359 Des Plaines Ave

9934 SORA08/02/2025 05:082502360 DES PLAINES Ave

9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL CASES08/02/2025 06:562502361 DES PLAINES Ave

9564 ACCIDENT DESTRUCTION / PROPERTY08/02/2025 09:142502362 Des Plaines Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License08/02/2025 11:472502363 DESPLAINES/HARVARD

0460 Battery08/02/2025 12:262502364 ROOSEVELT Rd

9564 ACCIDENT DESTRUCTION / PROPERTY08/02/2025 13:082502365 Roosevelt Rd

2890 All Other Disorderly Conduct08/02/2025 13:532502366 DES PLAINES Ave

INFO Infor for Police08/02/2025 14:462502367 DES PLAINES Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY08/02/2025 18:572502368 Harlem Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY08/02/2025 19:302502369 Adams St

9610 VILLAGE ORDINANCE VIOLATION08/02/2025 19:492502371 Madison St
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9432 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES08/02/2025 22:172502372 Elgin Ave

9564 ACCIDENT DESTRUCTION / PROPERTY08/03/2025 08:392502373 HARLEM Ave

0460 Battery08/03/2025 09:122502374 DES PLAINES Ave

0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property08/03/2025 09:172502375 Des Plaines Ave

TSTOP Traffic Stop08/03/2025 10:322502376

TSTOP Traffic Stop08/03/2025 11:412502377 1ST Ave

2437 Possession Adult Use Cannabis in Motor Vehicle Outside Approved Container - Passenger08/03/2025 15:172502378 HARLEM/I290 - HARLEM/I-290

9235 Mental Health Crisis08/03/2025 16:202502379 DESPLAINES Ave - Lot 21

2470 No Driverâ  s License08/03/2025 16:202502380 1ST/I290 - 1ST/I290

9068 ATTEMPT TO LOCATE/FOUND PERSON08/03/2025 16:442502381 Desplaines Ave - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT

0610 Burglary08/03/2025 16:542502382 ROOSEVELT Rd - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT

0860 Retail Theft08/03/2025 17:182502383 Desplaines Ave

0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property08/03/2025 18:062502384 HARRISON St

0486 Domestic Battery08/03/2025 21:142502385 Taylor St

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY08/03/2025 22:082502386 JACKSON Blvd

9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL CASES08/04/2025 00:202502387 DESPLAINES Ave - Lot 21

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License08/04/2025 02:242502388 HARLEM Ave
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1340 Criminal Damage to Government Supported Property08/04/2025 05:132502389 Des Plaines Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY08/04/2025 07:492502390 HARLEM

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY08/04/2025 08:072502391 1ST Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY08/04/2025 14:332502392 Roosevelt Rd

9104 DOMESTIC TROUBLE08/04/2025 17:402502393 Taylor St

9011 Open Alcohol08/04/2025 17:422502394 DESPLAINES Ave - Lot 21

2020 Possession of Controlled Substance08/04/2025 17:522502395 DESPLAINES Ave - Lot 21

0825 Theft $500 and Under08/04/2025 18:342502396 Harlem Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License08/04/2025 18:492502397 HARLEM/HARVARD

9012 Public Urination08/04/2025 19:322502398 DES PLAINES Ave

9012 Public Urination08/04/2025 19:402502399 DES PLAINES Ave

4870 Domestic Dispute08/04/2025 20:112502400 Roosevelt Rd

1310 Criminal Damage to Property08/04/2025 20:202502401 Desplaines Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License08/05/2025 00:092502402 1st Ave

9235 Mental Health Crisis08/05/2025 01:282502403 Des Plaines Ave

0560 Assault08/05/2025 04:212502404 ROOSEVELT Rd

0760 Burglary from Motor Vehicle08/05/2025 05:342502405 CIRCLE Ave
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9934 SORA08/05/2025 06:482502406 LATHROP Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY08/05/2025 07:202502407 Roosevelt Rd

5081 In-state Warrant08/05/2025 09:142502408 Roosevelt Rd

9934 SORA08/05/2025 10:002502409 DES PLAINES Ave - Lot 08

0760 Burglary from Motor Vehicle08/05/2025 11:592502410 BELOIT Ave

9097 Chronic Nuisance Property08/05/2025 13:172502411 TROOST St

0560 Assault08/05/2025 14:522502412 CIRCLE Ave - Lot 20

3711 Resist, Obstruct, Officer, Firefighter, Correctional Ofc08/05/2025 18:252502413 DUNLOP Ave

9707 SICK/INJURED PRISONER08/05/2025 18:452502414 DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/DIXON

ACCPD Accident Property08/05/2025 19:142502415 HARRISON St

NDIS Neighbor Dispute08/05/2025 19:592502416 ELGIN Ave

2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude Peace Officer08/05/2025 20:012502417 HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290

2020 Possession of Controlled Substance08/05/2025 23:132502418 Des Plaines Ave

TSTOP Traffic Stop08/06/2025 11:562502419

2470 No Drivers License08/06/2025 11:442502420 Roosevelt Rd

TSTOP Traffic Stop08/06/2025 12:092502421

TSTOP Traffic Stop08/06/2025 13:542502422 DUNLOP Ave
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ACCPD Accident Property08/06/2025 14:172502423 Harlem Ave

ACCPD Accident Property08/06/2025 14:362502424 DES PLAINES Ave

2445 Hit and Run08/06/2025 15:592502425 Ferdinand Ave

2470 No Driverâ  s License08/06/2025 16:332502426 ROOSEVELT/DESPLAINES

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY08/06/2025 18:352502427 HARLEM Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY08/06/2025 20:452502428 Harlem Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License08/06/2025 21:362502429 Roosevelt Rd

9707 SICK/INJURED PRISONER08/06/2025 23:422502430 DES PLAINES Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driverâ  s License08/06/2025 23:562502431 HOME Ave

1310 Criminal Damage to Property08/07/2025 00:272502432 Lathrop Ave

0760 Burglary From Motor Vehicle08/06/2025 23:572502433 LATHROP Ave

HITRUN Hit and Run08/07/2025 10:072502434 Harlem Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY08/07/2025 12:102502435 ROOSEVELT Rd

2470 No Driverâ  s License08/07/2025 13:502502436 ROOSEVELT Rd

HITRUN Hit and Run08/07/2025 14:332502437 MADISON St

9432 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES08/07/2025 14:472502438

0910 Motor Vehicle Theft08/07/2025 14:562502439 ROOSEVELT Rd
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ACCPD Accident Property08/07/2025 15:402502440 BELOIT Ave

9562 ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY08/07/2025 15:242502441 13th Ave

0460 Battery08/07/2025 20:042502442 ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital

1411 Aggravated Unlawful Use of Weapon08/07/2025 23:382502443 HARRISON St

Total Incidents: 191
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